Nova Scotia Greens Email contacts
(Current to 2021-05-24)

General
General contact address gpns@greenpartyns.ca 
Contact point for prospective candidates candidates@greenpartyns.ca 
Contact point for media media@greenpartyns.ca 

Leadership
Interim Acting Leader Jessica Alexander deputy.leader@greenpartyns.ca 

Officers
President (term ending 2023) Philip Hawkins philip.hawkins@greenpartyns.ca 
President (term ending 2022) Jo-Ann Roberts jo-ann.roberts@greenpartyns.ca 
Governance Director Emanuel Jannasch governance@greenpartyns.ca 
Membership Director membership@greenpartyns.ca 
Finance Director Keith Towse finance@greenpartyns.ca 
Policy Convenor (term ending 2023) Delphine du Toit policy@greenpartyns.ca 
Policy Convenor (term ending 2022) Lily Barraclough policy@greenpartyns.ca 

Other Roles
Communications Chair communications.chair@greenpartyns.ca 
Official Agent Keith Towse official.agent@greenpartyns.ca
Provincial Administrator Krista Grear provincial.admin@greenpartyns.ca 

Committees & Groups
Executive executive@greenpartyns.ca 
Financial Committee financial.committee@greenpartyns.ca 
Human Resources Working Group humanresources@greenpartyns.ca 
Officer Elections Team officer.elections@greenpartyns.ca 
Policy Committee policy.committee@greenpartyns.ca 
Provincial Nominations Committee pnc@greenpartyns.ca 
